
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

01:05 AM, Fri, Mar 13
986 Ratke Fork, Schroederport, CA, 50485 | Armstrong, Schumm and Walker ((demo) Solomon Nienow)  | 281-765-
8364
Sprinklers or Irrigation System
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Rosaura Langworth
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn", "Sprinklers or Irrigation System"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:52 AM, Fri, Mar 13
720 O'Hara Ridge, Lake Toriechester, CA, 90482-5563 | (demo) Jon Rippin  | (905) 629-3464 x942
Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Marisol Greenholt
Product & Services: ["Wood Fence - Install", "Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

04:57 PM, Fri, Mar 13
986 Ratke Fork, Schroederport, CA, 50485 | Armstrong, Schumm and Walker ((demo) Solomon Nienow)  | 281-765-
8364
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Rosaura Langworth
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install", "Tree Stump - Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


